
GP45.9 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.1 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
2.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
3.2 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
3.7 R 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
4.3 R >.1 Forrest Ave
4.3 L 3.6 Brookhollow Rd
7.9 R 5.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
13 R 1.6 McDade Store Rd
14.6 S 2.9 Hurdle Mills Rd
17.5 L 0.6 Wheeler Church Rd E
18.1 S 0.2 Roberts Rd
18.3 S 0.8 Hensley Rd/?Jones Rd
19.1 L 1.1 Slight left to stay on

Jones Rd
20.2 S 4 Union Grove Church Rd
24.2 R >.1 Hurdle Mills Rd
24.2 REST STOP
26 L 8.6 Walnut Grove Church Rd
34.5 L 0.6 NC-86 S
35.1 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
36.8 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
37.3 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
38.1 L 0.8 Bane Rd
38.9 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
41.6 R >.1 Forrest Ave
41.7 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
42.3 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
42.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
43.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
44.8 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
45.9 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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